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VORDACH

FORTLUFT TG

WM/TU

EINGANG

LIFT

BF.: 16.90m²

GEDECKTER
SITZPLATZ

GEDECKTER
SITZPLATZ
BF.: 25.60m²

BF.: 16.90m²

GEDECKTER
SITZPLATZ

DU/WC
BF.: 4.5m²

ENTRÉE
GANG

WOHNEN/ESSEN
KOCHEN
BF.: 36.30m²

BF.: 11.60m²
BAD/DU/WA
BF.: 7.0m²

ZIMMER 1
BF.: 19.50m²

BF.: 13.20m²
ZIMMER 2

TREPPENHAUS

ZIMMER 1
BF.: 12.30m²BF.: 12.30m²

ZIMMER 2

ZIMMER 3
BF.: 16.10m²

ENTRÉE/GANG
BF.: 15.30m²

BAD/DU/WA
BF.: 7.6m²

DU/WC
BF.: 5.1m²

WOHNEN/ESSEN
KOCHEN
BF.: 46.00m²

ZIMMER 1
BF.: 12.30m² BF.: 12.30m²

ZIMMER 2

ZIMMER 3
BF.: 16.10m²

ENTRÉE/GANG
BF.: 15.30m²

DU/WC
BF.: 5.1m²

BAD/DU/WA
BF.: 7.6m²

WOHNEN/ESSEN
KOCHEN
BF.: 46.00m²

ERDGESCHOSS - HAUS C
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WOHNUNG C03 WOHNUNG C014 1/2 ZIMMER
               
NettoWohnFläche
BruttoWohnFläche
Gedeckter Sitzplatz
Umgebungsfläche

4 1/2 ZIMMER
               
NettoWohnFläche
BruttoWohnFläche
Gedeckter Sitzplatz
Umgebungsfläche

WOHNUNG C023 1/2 ZIMMER
               
NettoWohnFläche
BruttoWohnFläche
Gedeckter Sitzplatz
Umgebungsfläche

92.10 m²
95.20 m²
25.60 m²
78.00 m²

114.70 m²
117.30 m²

16.90 m²
160.00 m²

114.70 m²
117.30 m²

16.90 m²
145.00 m²



DU
90x90

DU/WC
BF.: 5.1m²

BAD/DU/WA
BF.: 7.6m²

WOHNEN/ESSEN
KOCHEN
BF.: 46.00m²

Rüstinsel

Küchenvariante


